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Felnőtt Magyar Bajnokság
December 19, 2025 - December 20, 2025

Club Count
Vasas 19
BVSC 10
KVSE 8
UTE 7
MATE-GEAC 6
TFSE 6
Metropolis Vívó Club 6
Törökbálinti Gerevich Aladár VE 5
Debreceni EAC 4
BSE 3
MTK Budapest 2
Zsoldos 1
BHSE 1
DVSZ 1
SZTE-VK 1
Nyíregyházi Sportcentrum 1



MS
Felnőtt Magyar Bajnokság
December 19, 2025 - December 20, 2025

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BALC Dávid Csaba DEBRE HUN 2004-01-02
2 BÁNHÁZI Bulcsú KVSE HUN 2009-08-21
3 BÁNYAY Endre Marcell DEBRE HUN 27 2004-04-01
4 BEDE Richárd KVSE HUN 39 2007-11-16
5 BERKESZI Dániel BVSC HUN 26 2007-08-09
6 BÍRÓ Barnabás VASA HUN 30 2007-10-02
7 BÍRÓ Huba VASA HUN 2 2005-03-17
8 BÍRÓ Hugó VASA HUN 34 2002-03-26
9 BÓDAY Domonkos TÖRÖGAV HUN 2010-02-14
10 BOZSÓ- ANDRÁSSY Márton KVSE HUN 2008-01-31
11 BUDAI Gábor ZSOL HUN 1988-05-04
12 BUKVAI Bulcsú VASA HUN 2008-04-13
13 CIRKOS Sebestyén MATE HUN 65 2009-05-09
14 CSOBA Botond VASA HUN 13 2007-06-15
15 CZILL Soma DEBRE HUN 44 2007-04-18
16 DECSI Hunor KVSE HUN 2012-05-27
17 DÉNES Benedek Marcell TFSE HUN 2008-07-19
18 DROBNI Botond VASA HUN 22 2007-03-19
19 FÁBIÁN Kristóf METRVC HUN 2005-08-15
20 FABÓ Ákos Viktor VASA HUN 10 2007-07-30
21 FARSANG Bernát VASA HUN 20 2007-06-23
22 FARSANG Lóránt TÖRÖGAV HUN 65 2010-08-02
23 FODOR Bendegúz Kende TFSE HUN 65 2009-11-24
24 FRÖHLICH Bálint UTE HUN 28 2001-08-22
25 FÜLÖP Zsombor KVSE HUN 24 2005-08-18
26 GÁBOR Gergely TÖRÖGAV HUN 65 2006-03-10
27 GARCIA-MEGYESI Javier KVSE HUN 42 2010-06-01
28 GÉMESI Csanád MATE HUN 17 1986-11-13
29 GODÓ Vilmos Ágost BVSC HUN 2009-01-17
30 GYÖRKE Márton TÖRÖGAV HUN 2009-03-16
31 HORVÁTH Gergõ BHSE HUN 14 2002-01-15
32 HORVÁTH Hunor VASA HUN 2009-01-21
33 IZSÁK Gábor BVSC HUN 2005-05-09
34 KARÁCSONY Márton MATE HUN 57 2004-11-29
35 KELLNER-NAGY Ádám METRVC HUN 2009-09-01
36 KETSKÉS Krisztián BVSC HUN 48 2007-05-02
37 KISBÁN Lukács Péter MTKB HUN 2009-07-14
38 KISS Benedek MATE HUN 60 2005-08-17
39 KORINEK-VÉGH Marcell METRVC HUN 65 2009-05-02
40 KOVÁCS Lõrinc Imre VASA HUN 29 2007-07-04
41 KÜRTÖSI Zsigmond VASA HUN 32 2006-06-06
42 LUO Han BVSC HUN 18 2006-02-17
43 MAJZIK Márton Levente UTE HUN 2005-11-17
44 MÁRCZIS Márk UTE HUN 40 2006-01-22
45 MARTON Ádám BVSC HUN 44 2007-12-23
46 MÁTTYUS Sebestyén VASA HUN 16 2001-10-29
47 MÉSZÁROS Áron MATE HUN 1992-08-28
48 MIKLUSICSÁK Máté KVSE HUN 2008-08-31
49 MIKUSKA Péter METRVC HUN 34 2007-01-08
50 MÓDOS Ferenc UTE HUN 33 2008-08-11
51 MONORI Mátyás VASA HUN 23 2007-06-01
52 NAGY Kristóf UTE HUN 19 2001-04-12
53 NOSEDA Szabolcs DVSZ HUN 7 2001-03-29
54 PÁPAI Roland Ferenc UTE HUN 11 2001-11-25
55 PAPP Zsadány BVSC HUN 6 2006-06-20
56 PÉCH Kornél VASA HUN 15 2005-01-23
57 PÉCH Miklós BSE HUN 56 1996-02-21
58 PETHÕ Olivér METRVC HUN 2009-05-08
59 PETHÕ Roland METRVC HUN 2012-02-10
60 PETRUCZ Mirkó TFSE HUN 20 2004-03-10
61 PSZOTA Ákos KVSE HUN 2008-01-18
62 PUY Kristóf BSE HUN 1988-03-27
63 RABB Krisztián VASA HUN 1 2001-11-10
64 RADÁCSI Patrik BVSC HUN 2009-07-18



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 RÁTÓCZI Hunor BVSC HUN 51 2008-08-26
66 RÉVÉSZ Bence Tamás MATE HUN 2010-09-01
67 SÁPI Vince DEBRE HUN 25 2005-04-20
68 SOPRONI SZABÓ Domonkos BSE HUN 1989-12-23
69 STEINBACHER János UTE HUN 48 2008-08-04
70 SZABÓ Márton DEBRE HUN 43 2003-04-17
71 SZALAI Zalán VASA HUN 38 2007-03-11
72 SZALONTAI László BVSC HUN 63 2006-08-27
73 SZATMARI A MTKB HUN 3 1993-02-03
74 SZÁVÓ Tamás TFSE HUN 51 2005-03-27
75 SZEREDY Huba TÖRÖGAV HUN 41 2008-04-30
76 SZILAGYI A VASA HUN 5 1990-01-14
77 TÓTH Bertalan Ákos TFSE HUN 4 2004-10-30
78 TÓTH Robin Viktor VASA HUN 30 2007-04-21
79 VAJDA Oszkár TFSE HUN 8 2006-06-01
80 VARGA Csanád NYÍRS HUN 46 2006-12-12
81 VIGH Benedek VASA HUN 11 2004-07-22



12 pools
3 pools of 6 and 9 pools of 7
64 (79.01% of 81) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 RABB Krisztián VASA HUN 1
2 BÍRÓ Huba VASA HUN 2
3 SZATMARI A MTKB HUN 3
4 TÓTH Bertalan Ákos TFSE HUN 4
5 SZILAGYI A VASA HUN 5
6 PAPP Zsadány BVSC HUN 6
7 NOSEDA Szabolcs DVSZ HUN 7
8 VAJDA Oszkár TFSE HUN 8
9 FABÓ Ákos Viktor VASA HUN 10
10 VIGH Benedek VASA HUN 11
11 PÁPAI Roland Ferenc UTE HUN 11
12 CSOBA Botond VASA HUN 13
13 HORVÁTH Gergõ BHSE HUN 14
14 PÉCH Kornél VASA HUN 15
15 MÁTTYUS Sebestyén VASA HUN 16
16 GÉMESI Csanád MATE HUN 17
17 LUO Han BVSC HUN 18
18 NAGY Kristóf UTE HUN 19
19 PETRUCZ Mirkó TFSE HUN 20
20 FARSANG Bernát VASA HUN 20
21 DROBNI Botond VASA HUN 22
22 MONORI Mátyás VASA HUN 23
23 FÜLÖP Zsombor KVSE HUN 24
24 SÁPI Vince DEBRE HUN 25
25 BERKESZI Dániel BVSC HUN 26
26 BÁNYAY Endre Marcell DEBRE HUN 27
27 FRÖHLICH Bálint UTE HUN 28
28 KOVÁCS Lõrinc Imre VASA HUN 29
29 TÓTH Robin Viktor VASA HUN 30
30 BÍRÓ Barnabás VASA HUN 30
31 KÜRTÖSI Zsigmond VASA HUN 32
32 MÓDOS Ferenc UTE HUN 33
33 MIKUSKA Péter METRVC HUN 34
34 BÍRÓ Hugó VASA HUN 34
35 SZALAI Zalán VASA HUN 38
36 BEDE Richárd KVSE HUN 39
37 MÁRCZIS Márk UTE HUN 40
38 SZEREDY Huba TÖRÖGAV HUN 41
39 GARCIA-MEGYESI Javier KVSE HUN 42
40 SZABÓ Márton DEBRE HUN 43
41 MARTON Ádám BVSC HUN 44
42 CZILL Soma DEBRE HUN 44
43 VARGA Csanád NYÍRS HUN 46
44 STEINBACHER János UTE HUN 48
45 KETSKÉS Krisztián BVSC HUN 48
46 RÁTÓCZI Hunor BVSC HUN 51
47 SZÁVÓ Tamás TFSE HUN 51
48 PÉCH Miklós BSE HUN 56
49 KARÁCSONY Márton MATE HUN 57
50 KISS Benedek MATE HUN 60
51 SZALONTAI László BVSC HUN 63
52 KORINEK-VÉGH Marcell METRVC HUN 65
53 FODOR Bendegúz Kende TFSE HUN 65
54 CIRKOS Sebestyén MATE HUN 65
55 GÁBOR Gergely TÖRÖGAV HUN 65
56 FARSANG Lóránt TÖRÖGAV HUN 65
57 RÉVÉSZ Bence Tamás MATE HUN
58 BUKVAI Bulcsú VASA HUN
59 HORVÁTH Hunor VASA HUN
60 DECSI Hunor KVSE HUN
61 MAJZIK Márton Levente UTE HUN
62 PUY Kristóf BSE HUN
63 PETHÕ Olivér METRVC HUN



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
64 RADÁCSI Patrik BVSC HUN
65 IZSÁK Gábor BVSC HUN
66 BÓDAY Domonkos TÖRÖGAV HUN
67 GODÓ Vilmos Ágost BVSC HUN
68 GYÖRKE Márton TÖRÖGAV HUN
69 MÉSZÁROS Áron MATE HUN
70 FÁBIÁN Kristóf METRVC HUN
71 BOZSÓ- ANDRÁSSY Márton KVSE HUN
72 BALC Dávid Csaba DEBRE HUN
73 MIKLUSICSÁK Máté KVSE HUN
74 SOPRONI SZABÓ Domonkos BSE HUN
75 KELLNER-NAGY Ádám METRVC HUN
76 BUDAI Gábor ZSOL HUN
77 DÉNES Benedek Marcell TFSE HUN
78 BÁNHÁZI Bulcsú KVSE HUN
79 PSZOTA Ákos KVSE HUN
80 PETHÕ Roland METRVC HUN
81 KISBÁN Lukács Péter MTKB HUN
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Strip 32

15:00

Referee(s):

DOANA Andreea (MVSZ / ROU)
MANDOV Ivan (MVSZ / BUL)

KELLNER-NAGY Ádám METRVC / HUN

RABB Krisztián VASA / HUN

SÁPI Vince DEBRE / HUN

BERKESZI Dániel BVSC / HUN

MIKLUSICSÁK Máté KVSE / HUN

PÉCH Miklós BSE / HUN

KARÁCSONY Márton MATE / HUN

Strip 33

15:00

Referee(s):

PIECS Adrienn (METRVC / HUN)
NAGY Martin (VASA / HUN)

KISS Benedek MATE / HUN

BÍRÓ Huba VASA / HUN

SZÁVÓ Tamás TFSE / HUN

SOPRONI SZABÓ Domonkos BSE / HUN

FÜLÖP Zsombor KVSE / HUN

BÁNYAY Endre Marcell DEBRE / HUN

GODÓ Vilmos Ágost BVSC / HUN

Strip 34

15:00

Referee(s):

KUSHIHASHI Mayu (MVSZ / JPN)

SZATMARI A MTKB / HUN

BOZSÓ- ANDRÁSSY Márton KVSE / HUN

RÁTÓCZI Hunor BVSC / HUN

FRÖHLICH Bálint UTE / HUN

BALC Dávid Csaba DEBRE / HUN

MONORI Mátyás VASA / HUN

KORINEK-VÉGH Marcell METRVC / HUN



Strip 35

15:00

Referee(s):

KOVÁCS István (MVSZ / HUN)
KOZMANOVICS Gábor (UTE / HUN)

KOVÁCS Lõrinc Imre VASA / HUN

FÁBIÁN Kristóf METRVC / HUN

STEINBACHER János UTE / HUN

DROBNI Botond VASA / HUN

BUDAI Gábor ZSOL / HUN

SZALONTAI László BVSC / HUN

TÓTH Bertalan Ákos TFSE / HUN

Strip 36

15:00

Referee(s):

MILENCHEV VASIL (MVSZ / BUL)

SZILAGYI A VASA / HUN

BÁNHÁZI Bulcsú KVSE / HUN

FODOR Bendegúz Kende TFSE / HUN

FARSANG Bernát VASA / HUN

GYÖRKE Márton TÖRÖGAV / HUN

MÓDOS Ferenc UTE / HUN

KETSKÉS Krisztián BVSC / HUN

Strip 37

15:00

Referee(s):

PUY Sebestyén (MVSZ / HUN)

BÓDAY Domonkos TÖRÖGAV / HUN

CIRKOS Sebestyén MATE / HUN

PETRUCZ Mirkó TFSE / HUN

PAPP Zsadány BVSC / HUN

PSZOTA Ákos KVSE / HUN

VARGA Csanád NYÍRS / HUN

TÓTH Robin Viktor VASA / HUN



Strip 19

15:45

Referee(s):

NAGY Martin (VASA / HUN)
MILENCHEV VASIL (MVSZ / BUL)

MÉSZÁROS Áron MATE / HUN

DÉNES Benedek Marcell TFSE / HUN

NOSEDA Szabolcs DVSZ / HUN

MARTON Ádám BVSC / HUN

NAGY Kristóf UTE / HUN

GÁBOR Gergely TÖRÖGAV / HUN

BÍRÓ Barnabás VASA / HUN

Strip 21

15:45

Referee(s):

MANDOV Ivan (MVSZ / BUL)
KOZMANOVICS Gábor (UTE / HUN)

KÜRTÖSI Zsigmond VASA / HUN

CZILL Soma DEBRE / HUN

LUO Han BVSC / HUN

HORVÁTH Hunor VASA / HUN

PETHÕ Roland METRVC / HUN

VAJDA Oszkár TFSE / HUN

FARSANG Lóránt TÖRÖGAV / HUN

Strip 23

15:45

Referee(s):

DOANA Andreea (MVSZ / ROU)
KOVÁCS István (MVSZ / HUN)

BUKVAI Bulcsú VASA / HUN

MIKUSKA Péter METRVC / HUN

KISBÁN Lukács Péter MTKB / HUN

FABÓ Ákos Viktor VASA / HUN

GÉMESI Csanád MATE / HUN

IZSÁK Gábor BVSC / HUN

GARCIA-MEGYESI Javier KVSE / HUN



Strip 25

15:45

Referee(s):

PUY Sebestyén (MVSZ / HUN)

VIGH Benedek VASA / HUN

MÁTTYUS Sebestyén VASA / HUN

SZABÓ Márton DEBRE / HUN

RÉVÉSZ Bence Tamás MATE / HUN

MAJZIK Márton Levente UTE / HUN

BEDE Richárd KVSE / HUN

Strip 27

15:45

Referee(s):

PIECS Adrienn (METRVC / HUN)

PÉCH Kornél VASA / HUN

BÍRÓ Hugó VASA / HUN

RADÁCSI Patrik BVSC / HUN

PÁPAI Roland Ferenc UTE / HUN

SZEREDY Huba TÖRÖGAV / HUN

DECSI Hunor KVSE / HUN

Strip 29

15:45

Referee(s):

KUSHIHASHI Mayu (MVSZ / JPN)

SZALAI Zalán VASA / HUN

CSOBA Botond VASA / HUN

HORVÁTH Gergõ BHSE / HUN

PUY Kristóf BSE / HUN

PETHÕ Olivér METRVC / HUN

MÁRCZIS Márk UTE / HUN



MS
Felnőtt Magyar Bajnokság
December 19, 2025 - December 20, 2025
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 GÉMESI Csanád MATE HUN 6 1.00 30 3 +27 Advanced
2 SZATMARI A MTKB HUN 6 1.00 30 5 +25 Advanced
3 RABB Krisztián VASA HUN 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
4 BÍRÓ Huba VASA HUN 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
5 TÓTH Bertalan Ákos TFSE HUN 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
6 PAPP Zsadány BVSC HUN 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
7T NAGY Kristóf UTE HUN 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
7T LUO Han BVSC HUN 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
9 SZILAGYI A VASA HUN 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
10 SZALAI Zalán VASA HUN 5 1.00 25 15 +10 Advanced
11 PETRUCZ Mirkó TFSE HUN 5 0.83 27 9 +18 Advanced
12 MIKUSKA Péter METRVC HUN 5 0.83 25 12 +13 Advanced
13 VAJDA Oszkár TFSE HUN 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
14 MONORI Mátyás VASA HUN 5 0.83 25 16 +9 Advanced
15 PÉCH Kornél VASA HUN 4 0.80 21 11 +10 Advanced
16 VIGH Benedek VASA HUN 4 0.80 24 16 +8 Advanced
17 DROBNI Botond VASA HUN 4 0.67 25 14 +11 Advanced
18 BÁNYAY Endre Marcell DEBRE HUN 4 0.67 24 14 +10 Advanced
19 FARSANG Lóránt TÖRÖGAV HUN 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
20 STEINBACHER János UTE HUN 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
21 NOSEDA Szabolcs DVSZ HUN 4 0.67 28 20 +8 Advanced
22 TÓTH Robin Viktor VASA HUN 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
23 KOVÁCS Lõrinc Imre VASA HUN 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
24 PÉCH Miklós BSE HUN 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
25 FODOR Bendegúz Kende TFSE HUN 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
26 FABÓ Ákos Viktor VASA HUN 4 0.67 23 18 +5 Advanced
27 KORINEK-VÉGH Marcell METRVC HUN 4 0.67 21 17 +4 Advanced
28 BERKESZI Dániel BVSC HUN 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
29 FARSANG Bernát VASA HUN 4 0.67 21 19 +2 Advanced
30 GODÓ Vilmos Ágost BVSC HUN 4 0.67 25 24 +1 Advanced
31 HORVÁTH Gergõ BHSE HUN 3 0.60 20 13 +7 Advanced
32 BEDE Richárd KVSE HUN 3 0.60 22 17 +5 Advanced
33 SZABÓ Márton DEBRE HUN 3 0.60 21 17 +4 Advanced
34 BÍRÓ Hugó VASA HUN 3 0.60 21 18 +3 Advanced
35 PÁPAI Roland Ferenc UTE HUN 3 0.60 19 17 +2 Advanced
36 RADÁCSI Patrik BVSC HUN 3 0.60 18 16 +2 Advanced
37 CSOBA Botond VASA HUN 3 0.60 21 20 +1 Advanced
38 RÉVÉSZ Bence Tamás MATE HUN 3 0.60 17 18 -1 Advanced
39 FRÖHLICH Bálint UTE HUN 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
40 MÓDOS Ferenc UTE HUN 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
41 HORVÁTH Hunor VASA HUN 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
42 SÁPI Vince DEBRE HUN 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
43T MARTON Ádám BVSC HUN 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
43T SZÁVÓ Tamás TFSE HUN 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
45 CIRKOS Sebestyén MATE HUN 3 0.50 18 21 -3 Advanced
46 GÁBOR Gergely TÖRÖGAV HUN 3 0.50 19 25 -6 Advanced
47 GARCIA-MEGYESI Javier KVSE HUN 3 0.50 17 23 -6 Advanced
48 MÁRCZIS Márk UTE HUN 2 0.40 21 19 +2 Advanced
49 MÁTTYUS Sebestyén VASA HUN 2 0.40 19 20 -1 Advanced
50 DECSI Hunor KVSE HUN 2 0.40 17 22 -5 Advanced
51 KETSKÉS Krisztián BVSC HUN 2 0.33 23 22 +1 Advanced
52 BÍRÓ Barnabás VASA HUN 2 0.33 21 22 -1 Advanced
53 MÉSZÁROS Áron MATE HUN 2 0.33 23 26 -3 Advanced
54 MIKLUSICSÁK Máté KVSE HUN 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
55 SZALONTAI László BVSC HUN 2 0.33 16 20 -4 Advanced
56 FÜLÖP Zsombor KVSE HUN 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
57 CZILL Soma DEBRE HUN 2 0.33 16 21 -5 Advanced
58 BALC Dávid Csaba DEBRE HUN 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
59 KISS Benedek MATE HUN 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
60 VARGA Csanád NYÍRS HUN 2 0.33 19 28 -9 Advanced
61 BÁNHÁZI Bulcsú KVSE HUN 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Advanced
62 KARÁCSONY Márton MATE HUN 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Advanced
63 PETHÕ Olivér METRVC HUN 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 PUY Kristóf BSE HUN 1 0.20 12 24 -12 Advanced
65 KISBÁN Lukács Péter MTKB HUN 1 0.17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
66 BÓDAY Domonkos TÖRÖGAV HUN 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
67T BUDAI Gábor ZSOL HUN 1 0.17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
67T BUKVAI Bulcsú VASA HUN 1 0.17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
69 BOZSÓ- ANDRÁSSY Márton KVSE HUN 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
70 DÉNES Benedek Marcell TFSE HUN 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
71 IZSÁK Gábor BVSC HUN 1 0.17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
72 PETHÕ Roland METRVC HUN 1 0.17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
73 SZEREDY Huba TÖRÖGAV HUN 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
74 KÜRTÖSI Zsigmond VASA HUN 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
75 MAJZIK Márton Levente UTE HUN 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
76 GYÖRKE Márton TÖRÖGAV HUN 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
77T SOPRONI SZABÓ Domonkos BSE HUN 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
77T RÁTÓCZI Hunor BVSC HUN 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
77T PSZOTA Ákos KVSE HUN 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
80 KELLNER-NAGY Ádám METRVC HUN 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
81 FÁBIÁN Kristóf METRVC HUN 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
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Semi-Finals

Ref: MILENCHEV VASIL (BUL)
Video: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SZATMARI A MTKB HUN 1993-02-03
2 SZILAGYI A VASA HUN 1990-01-14
3T VAJDA Oszkár TFSE HUN 2006-06-01
3T RABB Krisztián VASA HUN 2001-11-10
5 GÉMESI Csanád MATE HUN 1986-11-13
6 SZALAI Zalán VASA HUN 2007-03-11
7 NOSEDA Szabolcs DVSZ HUN 2001-03-29
8 TÓTH Robin Viktor VASA HUN 2007-04-21
9 BÍRÓ Huba VASA HUN 2005-03-17
10 TÓTH Bertalan Ákos TFSE HUN 2004-10-30
11 NAGY Kristóf UTE HUN 2001-04-12
12 MONORI Mátyás VASA HUN 2007-06-01
13 PÉCH Kornél VASA HUN 2005-01-23
14 VIGH Benedek VASA HUN 2004-07-22
15 FODOR Bendegúz Kende TFSE HUN 2009-11-24
16 KISS Benedek MATE HUN 2005-08-17
17 PETRUCZ Mirkó TFSE HUN 2004-03-10
18 MIKUSKA Péter METRVC HUN 2007-01-08
19 BÁNYAY Endre Marcell DEBRE HUN 2004-04-01
20 FARSANG Lóránt TÖRÖGAV HUN 2010-08-02
21 PÉCH Miklós BSE HUN 1996-02-21
22 FABÓ Ákos Viktor VASA HUN 2007-07-30
23 KORINEK-VÉGH Marcell METRVC HUN 2009-05-02
24 FARSANG Bernát VASA HUN 2007-06-23
25 HORVÁTH Gergõ BHSE HUN 2002-01-15
26 SZABÓ Márton DEBRE HUN 2003-04-17
27 PÁPAI Roland Ferenc UTE HUN 2001-11-25
28 CSOBA Botond VASA HUN 2007-06-15
29 SÁPI Vince DEBRE HUN 2005-04-20
30 CIRKOS Sebestyén MATE HUN 2009-05-09
31 MÁRCZIS Márk UTE HUN 2006-01-22
32 CZILL Soma DEBRE HUN 2007-04-18
33 PAPP Zsadány BVSC HUN 2006-06-20
34 LUO Han BVSC HUN 2006-02-17
35 DROBNI Botond VASA HUN 2007-03-19
36 STEINBACHER János UTE HUN 2008-08-04
37 KOVÁCS Lõrinc Imre VASA HUN 2007-07-04
38 BERKESZI Dániel BVSC HUN 2007-08-09
39 GODÓ Vilmos Ágost BVSC HUN 2009-01-17
40 BEDE Richárd KVSE HUN 2007-11-16
41 BÍRÓ Hugó VASA HUN 2002-03-26
42 RADÁCSI Patrik BVSC HUN 2009-07-18
43 RÉVÉSZ Bence Tamás MATE HUN 2010-09-01
44 FRÖHLICH Bálint UTE HUN 2001-08-22
45 MÓDOS Ferenc UTE HUN 2008-08-11
46 HORVÁTH Hunor VASA HUN 2009-01-21
47T SZÁVÓ Tamás TFSE HUN 2005-03-27
47T MARTON Ádám BVSC HUN 2007-12-23
49 GÁBOR Gergely TÖRÖGAV HUN 2006-03-10
50 GARCIA-MEGYESI Javier KVSE HUN 2010-06-01
51 MÁTTYUS Sebestyén VASA HUN 2001-10-29
52 DECSI Hunor KVSE HUN 2012-05-27
53 KETSKÉS Krisztián BVSC HUN 2007-05-02
54 BÍRÓ Barnabás VASA HUN 2007-10-02
55 MÉSZÁROS Áron MATE HUN 1992-08-28
56 MIKLUSICSÁK Máté KVSE HUN 2008-08-31
57 SZALONTAI László BVSC HUN 2006-08-27
58 FÜLÖP Zsombor KVSE HUN 2005-08-18
59 BALC Dávid Csaba DEBRE HUN 2004-01-02
60 VARGA Csanád NYÍRS HUN 2006-12-12
61 BÁNHÁZI Bulcsú KVSE HUN 2009-08-21
62 KARÁCSONY Márton MATE HUN 2004-11-29
63 PETHÕ Olivér METRVC HUN 2009-05-08



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 PUY Kristóf BSE HUN 1988-03-27
65 KISBÁN Lukács Péter MTKB HUN 2009-07-14
66 BÓDAY Domonkos TÖRÖGAV HUN 2010-02-14
67T BUDAI Gábor ZSOL HUN 1988-05-04
67T BUKVAI Bulcsú VASA HUN 2008-04-13
69 BOZSÓ- ANDRÁSSY Márton KVSE HUN 2008-01-31
70 DÉNES Benedek Marcell TFSE HUN 2008-07-19
71 IZSÁK Gábor BVSC HUN 2005-05-09
72 PETHÕ Roland METRVC HUN 2012-02-10
73 SZEREDY Huba TÖRÖGAV HUN 2008-04-30
74 KÜRTÖSI Zsigmond VASA HUN 2006-06-06
75 MAJZIK Márton Levente UTE HUN 2005-11-17
76 GYÖRKE Márton TÖRÖGAV HUN 2009-03-16
77T SOPRONI SZABÓ Domonkos BSE HUN 1989-12-23
77T RÁTÓCZI Hunor BVSC HUN 2008-08-26
77T PSZOTA Ákos KVSE HUN 2008-01-18
80 KELLNER-NAGY Ádám METRVC HUN 2009-09-01
81 FÁBIÁN Kristóf METRVC HUN 2005-08-15
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
COSTANZO Vincenzo ITA 185 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
DOANA Andreea ROU Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
KOVÁCS István HUN 118 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOZMANOVICS Gábor HUN 116 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUSHIHASHI Mayu JPN Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
MANDOV Ivan BUL Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MILENCHEV VASIL BUL Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NAGY Martin HUN 164 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
PIECS Adrienn HUN 231 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
PUY Sebestyén HUN 228 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 81
Total participants: 81
Top-32 ranked participants: 31
Number of countries represented: 1

HUN: 81 participants


